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198501150000
12850

01/15/1985
12:00:00

NATL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES CALDWELL,
JOHN, SR. &
JAC

14 910

198511150002
55030

11/15/1985
12:00:00

NATL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

49 372

198501050000
05210

01/05/1985
12:00:00

NATL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES CALDWELL,
JOHN, SR. &
JAC

14 910 Lot#:11
Desc:MOUNTA
IN RIDGE
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR
DEED
MORTGAGE
BOOK 407,
406, PAGE
420,   469

198509040001
94010

09/04/1985
12:00:00

NATL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES RUSSELL,
JOHN M. &
SUZANN

39 963 6 23 Lot#:22 Book:6
Pg:23
Desc:MONTE
BELLO

198511150002
54770

11/15/1985
12:00:00

NATL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

49 371 Other:MORTG
AGE VOLUME
6, PAGE 620


