Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= NATL MORTGAGE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501150000 12850	01/15/1985 12:00:00	NATL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	CALDWELL, JOHN, SR. & JAC	14	910				
198511150002 55030	11/15/1985 12:00:00	NATL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	49	372				
198501050000 05210	01/05/1985 12:00:00	NATL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	CALDWELL, JOHN, SR. & JAC	14	910				Lot#:11 Desc:MOUNT. IN RIDGE ESTATES, 1S SECTOR DEED MORTGAGE BOOK 407, 406, PAGE 420, 469
198509040001 94010	09/04/1985 12:00:00	NATL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSSELL, JOHN M. & SUZANN	39	963	6	23		Lot#:22 Book:6 Pg:23 Desc:MONTE BELLO
198511150002 54770	11/15/1985 12:00:00	NATL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	49	371				Other:MORTO AGE VOLUME 6, PAGE 620